Materials
• Body
• Bonnet
• Seat
• Diaphragm
• Adjusting Knob
Specialty Gas Equipment
Genstar Technologies Inc.  •  909.606.2726  •  www.genstartech.com34.

Dimensions
Flow Data
Ordering Information
Series
K -
SeatBody
Ports
Gauge Inlet
Connections
Outlet
Connections
Options
Rear Bracket Mount Front Panel Mount
Max. Thickness: 1/4” (7mm)
Specialty Gas Equipment
Genstar Technologies Inc.  •  909.606.2726  •  www.genstartech.com 35.
Body Port
Blank: None
D: Diaphragm Valve
N: Needle Valve
P: Panel Mount
Some valves not
available depending
on delivery pressures
Inlet Pressure
Ranges
Outlet Pressure
Ranges
K: Gauge
W: No Gauge
K - D11 -C590 -BR44SL
00: 1/4” NPT(F)
01: 1/4” NPT(M)
10: 1/8” GENLOK
11: 1/4” GENLOK
14B: 1/4” Hose Barb
Other connections
available
00: 1/4” NPT(F)
C350: CGA350
C540: CGA540
C580: CGA580
C590: CGA590
C677: CGA677
C680: CGA680
C695: CGA695
Other connections
available
D: 0-3000psig
E: 0-1500psig
F: 0-500psig
G: 0-250 psig
D
B: 6000psig
C: 4500psig
D: 3000 psig
K: PCTFEM
M
• R44SL
EX:
FLOW (LPM)
D
EL